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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 42Kingpins Alley Family Fun Ctr
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Coaches Corner
2 4 FUN
3 HE HATE ME
4 Tucking Fen Pin
5 Sweeney
6 Dangerous
7 Lady and the Tra
8 Frying Puns
9 Sister Act 2

10 Something Badass
11 BROwling 4 Ever

12 Yagermeisters
13 WTF Was That
14 Team 14
15 Older Bowlders
16 Good Genes
17 Ball Busters
18 Team 18
19 Team 19
20 Mikes Marine Service
21 Hot Mess
22 Team 22

23 Imagine Losing
24 Meagan & Devan
25 Team Willy
26 Team 26
27 The Dark Horses
28 Team 28
29 Team Retro
30 The Brock Way
31 JR & RJ
32 The Avengers
33 Frank & Dave

34 Matt & Ed
35 Beauty and the Beast
36 S & S
37 Who Dat
38 Team Strike Zone
39 Split Ends
40 Lawson/ Amodeo
41 Team 41
42 Two Odd Nuts

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  05/04   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  05/11  28- 29  26- 13  27- 17  25- 30  14- 21   4- 42   2-  8  23- 16  10-  5  19- 35  12- 40  Manually assigned
Wk03  05/18  41- 13  39- 24  36- 28  22- 15  25- 21  42- 19  27- 40  10-  8  17- 38  11- 16   2-  6  Manually assigned
Wk04  05/25  31- 20  29- 33  15- 41   4- 26  18- 22  24- 28  27- 19  21- 25   6-  3  38-  9  42-  8  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/01   2- 29  17- 32  18- 13  26- 36  34- 33   4- 24  31- 41  22- 28  25- 19  27- 11   6- 21  Manually assigned

Wk06  06/08   8- 16  17-  2  29- 26   5- 37  32- 33  40- 41   4- 36  13- 24  34- 22  31- 28  19- 27  Manually assigned
Wk07  06/22  38- 12   3- 35  21-  5  42- 18  29- 26  40- 16   2-  4  22- 24  37- 41  36- 32  13- 28  Manually assigned
Wk08  06/29   3- 18  20- 10  21- 15  40- 17  14- 26  29-  2   5- 22  38- 37  35-  4  42- 16  24- 41  Manually assigned
Wk09  07/06   9- 20  12- 30  33- 15  40-  3  10- 11  26- 21   2- 24   5- 37  29- 17   4- 22  14- 28  Manually assigned
Wk10  07/13   8- 30   9- 25  33- 23  18- 10   3- 26  20- 40  15- 22  24-  5  16- 12  14- 21  29-  2  Manually assigned

Wk11  07/20   6-  1  30- 23   7-  8  25- 10   9- 39  24- 26  20- 15  33-  3  12- 18  21- 37  40- 16  Manually assigned
Wk12  07/27  38- 34  19- 27   1-  6  30-  8  20-  9  25- 26  23- 10   7- 39  12- 24  33- 22  40-  3  Manually assigned
Wk13  08/03   5- 17  36- 41  34- 38  19-  1  27- 30   6- 20  10- 26   8-  9  25- 39   7- 12  40- 22  Manually assigned
Wk14  08/10  42- 36  11- 31  37- 13  17- 38  34- 41  19- 27  26-  1   6- 20   8-  7  30- 22  25- 10  Manually assigned
Wk15  08/17   5- 14   3-  2  32- 31  11- 13  37- 42  17- 38  41- 34  19-  1  27-  6   8- 26  22- 20  Manually assigned

Wk16  08/24  36- 21  14-  3   4- 18   5- 31   2- 32  11- 42  13- 17  37- 34  41- 38  19-  1   6-  8 Position Round
Wk17  08/31 { Fun Night!  No points

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk01  05/04  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42
Wk02  05/11  38- 34  31- 37  32- 33  11- 36  39-  9  15-  6  20-  7  24-  3  41-  1  22- 18  Manually assigned
Wk03  05/18  23- 37  32-  5   9- 29  18-  3  30- 34  31- 12  20- 14   4- 35  33-  1   7- 26  Manually assigned
Wk04  05/25  11- 37  10-  5  23- 35  16- 39  17- 12  32- 14   7- 36   1- 34  40-  2  30- 13  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/01  38-  1   8-  7   3-  9  10- 12  42- 14  16- 23  35- 20   5- 39  30- 40  15- 37  Manually assigned

Wk06  06/08   7-  6   9- 10  25-  1  23- 38  14- 11  39- 21  30- 42   3- 20  15- 18  35- 12  Manually assigned
Wk07  06/22  31- 34  27- 19   6-  9  23- 39   7-  1  11- 30  25- 14  15- 33  20- 10   8- 17  Manually assigned
Wk08  06/29  32- 28  36- 34  13- 31  19-  6  23- 27  25-  7   1- 30  39- 33   9- 12   8- 11  Manually assigned
Wk09  07/06  38- 16  35- 36  42- 13  41- 32  34- 31   6- 19  27-  8  25-  7  23-  1  39- 18  Manually assigned
Wk10  07/13  11- 17  35- 37  28- 13   4- 36  42- 38  41- 32  31- 34  19-  6  27-  7   1- 39  Manually assigned

Wk11  07/20  22-  2  17- 14  29- 11  28-  5   4- 13  35- 36  42- 38  32- 41  31- 34  19- 27  Manually assigned
Wk12  07/27  28- 21  14- 29  37- 15  18- 35  16- 17   2- 11   4- 42  13- 32   5- 36  31- 41  Manually assigned
Wk13  08/03  24- 23  29- 21  16- 15  33- 28  18-  3  14-  2  42- 35  32- 37  31- 11   4- 13  Manually assigned
Wk14  08/10   9- 16  23- 29  39- 40  33- 12  24- 21   3- 28  18- 15  14- 35   4-  2   5- 32  Manually assigned
Wk15  08/17  10-  9   7- 25  39- 16  23- 30  29- 12  24- 40  33- 28  21- 36  35-  4  15- 18  Manually assigned

Wk16  08/24  22- 27  26-  7  20- 16  10-  9  23- 12  30- 29  39- 25  24- 40  33- 28  35- 15 Position Round
Wk17  08/31 { Fun Night!  No points


